Exhibit B to the CONTRACT is replaced in its entirety by Exhibit B.1, attached hereto and 
incorporated herein. 

3. Article 3, COMPENSATION, section 3.2 shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with: 

“The total Contract Not-To-Exceed Amount is Two Million, Four Hundred Thirteen 
Thousand, Nine Hundred Fifty-Four Dollars and Twenty Cents ($2,413,954.20). All Work 
provided under this Contract is to be performed as set forth in Exhibit A "Scope of Work," 
as amended by Exhibit A.1. The hourly labor rates identified in Exhibit B, as amended by 
Exhibit B.1, shall remain fixed for the term of this Contract and include CONTRACTOR's